
Prepared 12/22/2017 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 2

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  

Notice to Bidders published in the 
Williamson Herald on: 

Number of vendors that were notified of / 
that responded to this solicitation for bids: 

Date and time bids due and publicly opened:  

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

considered: 

Bids received from: Bid No:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?

Estimated total 
bid fee for all 

specified 
services per 

year:
Payment 
terms:

Bid and bid 
pricing is 

valid 
through:

Brentwood Lawn Care of Tennessee, LLC
927 Deer Run Road
Murfreesboro, TN  37128
Janet Harlan, Co-Owner
615/772-3987
janet@brentwoodlawncare.com

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$320,850.00 net 30 days 03/01/18

Landscape Services, Inc. (LSI)
204 River Hills Drive
Nashville, TN  37210
Nate Thompson, Business Development
615/761-4360
natethompson@lsipros.net

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$247,140.00 net 30 days 02/28/18

Swift Lawn & Land, Inc.
221 5th Ave. S.
Franklin, TN  37064
David Swift, Owner
615/838-8422
david@swiftlawn.biz

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$556,920.00 net 30 days 02/28/18

1/23/18

2018-007 (mowing and related contract services for certain City parks and certain 
other City-owned properties for a term of award) 

11/9/17

21 / 3

12/12/17 2:00 PM
Janet Harlan of Brentwood Lawn Care of Tennessee; Kenneth Harlan of Brentwood 
Lawn Care of Tennessee; Nate Thompson of LSI; David Swift of Swift Lawn and 
Land; Brian Walker and James Bilbo of the City of Franklin Parks Department; and 
Natalie Keene, Suzanne Ward and Brian Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing 
Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid



Prepared 12/22/2017 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee
Tabulation of Bids*

Page 2 of 2

Total bid lump-
sum fee per cut for 

all specified 
services

Estimated total bid 
lump-sum fee per 

year for all 
specified services

Total bid lump-
sum fee per cut for 

all specified 
services

Estimated total bid 
lump-sum fee per 

year for all 
specified services

Total bid lump-
sum fee per cut for 

all specified 
services

Estimated total bid 
lump-sum fee per 

year for all 
specified services

1
The Park at 

Harlinsdale Farm – 
239 Franklin Rd.

36 $3,500.00 $126,000.00 $4,000.00 $144,000.00 $8,041.00 $289,476.00

2
Liberty Park – 2080 
Turning Wheel Lane

36 $2,600.00 $93,600.00 $750.00 $27,000.00 $2,900.00 $104,400.00

3
Jim Warren Park – 

705 Boyd Mill Ave.
36 $2,600.00 $93,600.00 $1,700.00 $61,200.00 $4,159.00 $149,724.00

4

Old Liberty Pike 
Neighborhood Park 
– 204 Old Liberty 

Pike

36 $35.00 $1,260.00 $75.00 $2,700.00 $50.00 $1,800.00

5
117 Ewingville 

Drive
18 $45.00 $810.00 $50.00 $900.00 $50.00 $900.00

6
119 Ewingville 

Drive
18 $45.00 $810.00 $75.00 $1,350.00 $50.00 $900.00

7
124 Ewingville 

Drive
18 $45.00 $810.00 $50.00 $900.00 $50.00 $900.00

8
127 Ewingville 

Drive
18 $45.00 $810.00 $50.00 $900.00 $50.00 $900.00

9
1140 Thompson 

Alley
18 $35.00 $630.00 $30.00 $540.00 $50.00 $900.00

10
Ladd Park Canoe 
Launch – 5007 
Ryecroft Lane

18 $45.00 $810.00 $75.00 $1,350.00 $75.00 $1,350.00

11 131 Daniels Drive 18 $25.00 $450.00 $50.00 $900.00 $50.00 $900.00

12
Open Space near 

Daniels Drive
18 $25.00 $450.00 $50.00 $900.00 $50.00 $900.00

13
Nissan Walking 

Trail
18 $45.00 $810.00 $250.00 $4,500.00 $215.00 $3,870.00

Grand 
Totals:

$320,850.00 $247,140.00 $556,920.00

Jobsite No. Jobsite Description

Specified estimated 
quantity of service 

dates per year

Brentwood Lawn Care of Tennessee, 
LLC Landscape Services, Inc. (LSI) Swift Lawn & Land, Inc.

*Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


	2018-007 Tabulation of bids p. 1
	2018-007 Tabulation of bids p. 2

